



35-2021

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 335 OF 2021

(Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Anil s/o Gulabrao Kapse & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri D.N. Kukday, Counsel for the appellant.

.....

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.
MAY 7, 2024

Office objection/s be removed within a
period of ten working days failing which the appeal shall
stand dismissed for non-compliance of order without
further reference to the Court.

(ANIL L. PANSARE, J.)

Sumit